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SILVER CREEK ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 31

Gage & Dalton

Gage & McClure
McClure & Primrose
Primrose & Curson
Curson & Biscayne
Jackman @ Brim

Van Wormer & Brim
Van Wormer & Travis
Van Wormer & Sarasota
Primrose & Van Wormer

*Please Note:

8:06
8:06
8:11
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
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8:21
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
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8:25
8:26
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8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:30

BUS 53

Tremainsville & Arletta
5480 Whitmer Dr.

YMCA Daycare

2639 W. Alexis
Schroeder & Cowan
Cowan & Edgar

Cowan & Jutland

Cowan & Arletta

Five Pts. Apt. (North Drive)
Five Pts. Apt. (South Drive)
2241 W. Laskey

4933 Fair Oaks

4814 Glen Oaks

4834 Glen Oaks

4925 Glen Oaks
Mellwood & Leamington
4816 Leamington
Mellwood & Olin
Mellwood & Rood

2219 Rood

2008 Farragut

2206 Tremainsville

2394 Tremainsville
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8:22
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8:30
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8:24
8:25

BUS 59

Yermo & Paradise
Paradise & Winona
Paradise & Selma

Paradise & Adella
Paradise & Douglas
Cowan & Lima

Cowan & Koehler

Eldora & Springdale
Springdale & Mellen
Springdale & Tremainsville
2459 Tremainsville
Tremainsville & Oak Grove
4630 Douglas

4756 Douglas

BUS 36

4809 Bowser

2901 Laskey

2729 Laskey

E. Bowan & Nash
Bowen & Boxwood
Bowen & Wyndale

2633 Gracewood (Mid Block)

Gracewood & Bales
Bales & Wyndale
Bales & Boxwood

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.
Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.
It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the

roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety
before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.
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8:33

SILVER CREEK ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

*Bus 5

6215 Jackman
2113 Keen

5325 Homeland
2127 Mayport
5055 Jamieson
5040 Jamieson
5063 Valley Forge
1807 Christian
5310 Oldham
5347 Oldham
2025 Northover
1724 E. Benwick
Glastonberry & Winchester
2052 Bucklew

*Please Note:

7:51
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:19
8:24

*Bus 71

6010 Merle 8:12
2859 Boxwood 8:16
2183 Mellwood

2214 Rood

2111 Rood

2522 Arletta

2633 Tremainsville

2631 Claredale

2349 W. Alexis

2045 W. Alexis

*Bus 2

3624 W. Lincolnshire
2734 Wicklow

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.
Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.
It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and
remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the

roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.
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